SRI A.S.N.M. GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A),

PALAKOL, WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT

SOLAR READING DETAILS
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Solar
reading details of sc.no. 1534521100021821 from 04/2020 to 02/2023

CONS_NUMBER | RDG_MoNTH |SOLAR-PRE[SOLAR_PRS| EXPORT_U | IMPORT_U | EXCESS_U
5063169890 V_RDG T_RDG NITS NITS NITS
SR 02/2023 | 15428 15479 51 412 0

e 01/2023 15404 15428 24 405 0

=2 890 1212022 15365 15404 39 512 0
063-169890 1172022 15341 15365 24 543 0
5063-169890 10/2022 15315 15341 26 480 0
5063-169890 09/2022 16275 15315 40 489 0
5063-169890 08/2022 15275 15275 0 875 0
5063-169890 07/2022 15254 15275 21 662 0
5063-169890 06/2022 15114 15254 140 262 0
5063-169890 05/2022 15023 15114 91 580 0
5063-169890 04/2022 14961 15023 62 360 0
5063-169890 03/2022 14871 14961 90 260 0
5063-169890 02/2022 14780 14871 91 190 0
5063-169890 01/2022 14701 14780 79 299 0
5063-169890 1212021 14682 14701 19 616 0
5063-169890 1172021 14654 14682 28 442 Or
5063-169890 1072021 14630 14654 24 596 0
5063-169890 09/2021 14618 14630 12 696 0
5063-169890 08/2021 14564 14618 54 476 0
5063-169890 07/2021 14519 14564 45 321 0
5063-169890 06/2021 14432 14519 87 362 0
5063-169890 05/2021 14342 14432 90 664 0
5063-169890 04/2021 14302 14342 40 365 0
5063-169890 03/2021 14221 14302 81 520 0
5063-169890 02/2021 14146 14221 75 309 0

{= 5063-169890 0172021 14055 14146 91 390 0
5063-169890 12/2020 14055 14055 0 512 0
5063-169890 11/2020 14055 14055 0 232 0
5063-169890 10/2020 14050 14055 5 156 0
5063-169890 09/2020 14029 14050 21 105 0
5063-169890 08/2020 13926 14029 103 86 17
5063-169890 07/2020 13768 13926 158 7 i
5063-169890 06/2020 13536 13768 232
5063-169890 052020 | 12845 13536 691
5063-169890 04/2020 12733 12845
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~ PrINCIPAL 21 2122
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